39
Notice for TAIYO YUDEN products
Please read this notice before using the TAIYO YUDEN products.
△！ 当社カタログをご使用の際には「当社製品に関するお断り」を必ずお読みください。 △！ Please read the "Notice for TAIYO YUDEN products" before using this catalog.
1
IN
FO
R

Voltage
V0.1A（V）
静電気耐圧
ESD Peak Voltage
150pF 330Ω
contact discharge
（kV）
サージ電流耐量
Peak current
8/20μsec
（A）
静電容量（参考値）
Capacitance
（reference value）
1kHz 1Vrms（pF）
VR1005BBA270 RoHS 27
±20％
15 46
15
10 80
VR1005AAA270 RoHS 27 15 46 5 40
VR1005CCA270 RoHS 27 15 46 1 15
VR1005AAA180 RoHS 18 10 32 10 140
VR1005AAA120 RoHS 12 7.5 22 5 130
VR1005BBA080 RoHS 8 5.5 15 25 650
VR1005DDA080 RoHS 8 5.5 15 20 480
VR1005AAA080 RoHS 8 5.5 15 3 100
VR1005CCA080 RoHS 8 4.5 17 8 1 33
使用温度範囲　ー55～＋125℃
Operating Temp
452 △！ 当社カタログをご使用の際には「当社製品に関するお断り」を必ずお読みください。 △！ Please read the "Notice for TAIYO YUDEN products" before using this catalog.

12.Solderability
13.Resistance to Soldering
Heat
14.Adhesive force of terminal
electrodes
15.Bending strength
VR1005 : ー55～＋125℃
VR0603, VR105C : ー40～＋85℃
ー55～＋125℃
Refer to part number section.
Refer to part number section.
Refer to part number section.
Refer to part number section.
Refer to part number section.
Refer to part number section.
VR1005, 0603：ΔV1mA/V1mA≦±10％
VR105C：ΔCp/Cp≦±30％
VR1005, 0603：ΔV1mA/V1mA≦±10％
VR105C：ΔCp/Cp≦±30％
No mechanical damage